KANONSTART 10:00

STARTHAL
1

1

Ramkvilla GK
ABRAMSSON, Christopher

HORDEGARD, OLOVSSON Alfred

Uppvidinge GK
EMILSSON, Jérgen
SODERBERG, Peter

Ramkvilla GK
LAEMPE,Maj-Britt
MORCK, Tuula

Uppvidinge GK
PETTERSSON, Sonja
BENGTSSON KAVEREN, Malin

Ramkvilla GK
RASMARK, Bo
DAHLSTROM, Mathias

Uppvidinge GK
STORM, Claes
EMILSSON, Ossian

Ramkvilla GK
MARTENSSON, Michael
JOHANSSON, Patrik

RakGK

RakGK

UpvGK
UpvGK

RakGK
RakGK

UpvGK
UpvGK

RakGK
RakGK

UpvGK
UpvGK

RakGK
RakGK

Ramkvilla GK

Ramkvilla GK

Uppvidinge GK
Uppvidinge GK

Ramkvilla GK
Ramkvilla GK

Uppvidinge GK
Uppvidinge GK

Ramkvilla GK
Ramkvilla GK

Uppvidinge GK
Uppvidinge GK

Ramkvilla GK
Ramkvilla GK

12,1

10,6
12,8

17,1
19

30,4
28,1

13,9
17,3

17,3
13,2

5,4
18,1

FYLL IN DESSA

Resultat foursome

FYLL | DESSA

Resultat singel

39
40
41
2 36
42
42
46
44
45 45
47
28 38
39
43 40
38
35
40

42




Uppvidinge GK
BARTOSZ, Mizgajski
NILSSON, Simon

Ramkvilla GK
VESTELIND, Gert
AXEDEN, Morgan

Uppvidinge GK
OLSBERG, Soren
JADEBERG, BO

UpvGK
UpvGK

RakGK
RakGK

UpvGK
UpvGK

Uppvidinge GK
Uppvidinge GK

Ramkvilla GK
Ramkvilla GK

Uppvidinge GK
Uppvidinge GK

9,7
10,6

14,4

13,7
12,8

40 a4
40
42 38
39
43
45
38
RESULTAT FOURSOME
RGK 206
RESULTAT FOURSOME
UGK 212
RESULTAT SINGEL RGK 397
RESULTAT SINGEL UGK 413

TOTALT RGK

TOTALT UGK

603

625




